A pair of Candlesticks presented by Admiral Hutton, a Gold Bar and £20.00

1 Mr ANR Walker

A Silver Bar and £15.00
2 Mr JGM Webster

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Sgt SDJ Glanville

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr SH Wingrove

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr MJ Barlow

Mr JRW Postle

Mr DC Luckman

O 00 N o

Cpl TA Peters

10 Mr T Bourne

11 Mr MJ Ensor

12 Mr D J Curtis

13 Mr TJD Raincock
14 Mr MRM Millar

15 Mr TS Craig-Fleming

16 Mr AG McLean
17 Mr TS Keen

18 Mr CJ Mitchell
19 Mr DR Armstrong
19 Miss RL Laird

21 Mr ORW Russell
21 Mr RW Ramage
23 Mr JCT Kent

24 Fg Off S Livingston
25 Mr MCJ Button
26 Mr RJS Curtis

27 Mr PM Patel

28 Mr K McCamley
29 Mr SE Watson

30 Mr JI Thombora
31 Mr JC Jonck

32 Mr ML Millar

32 Mr JEM Bellringer
34 Mr R Oxford

35 Mr HB Thomson
36 Dr JDS Langley
37 Mr MD Jenvey
38 Mr LR Coventry
39 Miss LG Taylor

Mr MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz

X

XS

XS
XS

TS
XS
0s
XS
XS

AS

XS
XS

AS
AS
XS

XS

XS
XS
TS
XS
XS
XS
XS

AS

AS

oS
AS

NRA 154th Imperial Meeting

Admiral Hutton

900x

Old Framlinghamians RC

Uppingham Veterans RC

RAF Air Cmd

Canberra RC

Fife & Kinross FBRC
Old Epsomian RC
Sedgemoor TSC
Bedfordians RC
BCRT

Old Cranleighans

Old Guildfordians RC
Club 25

Old Epsomian RC

Old Epsomian RC

Old Lancing Rifle Club
Ulster SASC

Somerset CRA
Cardinals

Old Guildfordians RC
Irish Rifle Club

Old Guildfordians RC
Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC
Old Epsomian RC
RAFTRC

Wandsworth FBRC
Uppingham Veterans RC
Old Epsomian RC
Surrey RA

ATSC

Kenya RA
Wonderboom

Comber RC

Old Epsomian RC
Welsh RA

NLRC

Exonia & Tiverton RC
RAFTRC

Manchester RC

Old Epsomian RC

VVVVVVVVVWV

VV5VVVVVVV

VVV5VVVVVV

55VVVVVVVV

55VVVVVVVV
5V5VVVVVVV
5VVV5VVVVV
VVV55VVVVV
5VVVV5VVVV

Winner of a Bronze Bar and an NRA Gold Medal

VV5VV5VVVV
VVVV55VVVV
VV5VVVV5VvV
VVVVVV55VvV
VVV5VVVV5V
VVVVV5VV5V
VVVVVV5V5V
V5VVVVVVV5
VVV5VVVVV5
5V5V5VVVVV
5V5V5VVVvV
V5V5V5VVVV
V5V5V5VVVV
VV55VV5VVvV
VVVV555VVvV
5V5VVVV5vV
5VV5VVV5VvV
5VVVV5V5vV
VV55VVVV5V
V5VVVV5V5V
VV5VVVVV55
555VV5VVVvV
5VVV555VvV
5VVV555VVV
5VV5VVV55V
5V5VVVV5V5
5VV5VVV5V5
V5VV5VV5V5
VVVV55VV55
VVV5VVV555

Total Entry:

50.10v

50.9v

50.9v

50.8v

50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v

50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.7v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v
50.6v

543

£4

£4
£4

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

£4
£4

£4

£4

£4
£4



40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Mr DR Le Quesne
Ms RL Furniss

Mr PA Maher

Mr JN McLaren

Mr WF Livesey

Mr JA Bullock

Dr AJ Pilgrim

Mr SD Shouler

Cdt HA Broadhurst
Mr NC Mace

Mr SH Dickson
Mr OM Pryke

Mr B Colman-Sadd
Mr CA Brook

Air Cdre JA Ford
Maj AW Gill

Mr LA Reid

Mr D Clark

Mr RO Roche

Mr EWV Feast
Mr H Hamlyn
Miss L Stewart
Mr A Singh

Mr D Colegate
Dr NP Tucker

Mr AR Radkovskii

Mr DA Roberts

Mr AC Cui

Mr FC Stewart

Mr M Rewston

Mr JAH Nicholls

Mr G Trembath

Mr EN Munro

Mr Al Brown

Mr SF Brewer-Marchant
Mr PJ Johnson

Dr N Hart

Mr TJ Bryan

Mr AF Jenvey

Mr CM Brooks

LCpl HABC Cardozo

Mr ML Kirkillo-Stacewicz
Mr H Percival

Mr TR Harrison

Ms PW Mburu
Miss Gl Williams
Mr JD Dixon
Miss KEF Farley
Miss RMW Weinberger
Mr TM Booth
Miss A Downie
Mr AP Patel

Mr T Snaith

Miss MK Lucas
Mr MP Blythe

AS
XS

XS
XS

AS

e T e T T e

— -
v un

Jersey RC

City RC

Australian Rifle Team
Masterton

Old Guildfordians RC
Langar RC

NLRC

Surrey RA

Greshams RC
Guernsey RC

NLRC

Jersey RA

Canada

LMRA

Old Framlinghamians RC
ATSC

Surrey RA

ATSC

Wellington College
Hertfordshire RA
Epsom College
Welsh XX

Old Wellingtonians
Ibis RC

OGRE

Stock Exchange RC

NRA

Wellington College
Guernsey RC
Huddersfield RC
Cambridge University RA
Newcastle RC
West Atholl RC
Wandsworth FBRC
Surrey RA

Dark Horse RC
Bedfordians RC
Altcar RC

RAFTRC

Old Marlburian RC
Charterhouse
Bedfordians RC
Old Suttonians

Old Malvernians

Kenya RA

BCRT

Epsom College
Bradfield College
Bradfield College
OERC

BCRT

Epsom College
Exonia & Tiverton RC
Elizabeth College
North Herts Rifles

5V555V5VVV
V5VV5555VV
VV5V555V5V
VV5V55V55V
555V5VVVV5
5VVV55V5V5
VV55VV55V5
55V555VV5V
5V55V55V5V
5555VVV5V5

V55V5V55V5
5555VVVV55
5V55VV5555
VV45VVVVVV
4VVVVV5VVV
VV5VVV4vVvV
V4V55VVVVV
5V5V4VVVVV
45VVV5VVVV
V45VV5VVVV
4VVVV5VV5V
VVV4V5VV5V
54V5V5VVVV
V555V4VVVV
5VV45VV5VV
VV4V5V55VV

5V5VV5v4vV
5V54VVVV5V
5VVV5VV54V
55V4VVVVV5
5VV45VVVV5
55VV4VVVV5
V4V5VVV5V5
554V55VVVV
5V54V55VVV
55V5V45VVvV
554V5VV5VV
555VVVV45V
4VV555VVV5
VV5545VVV5
5VVV54V5V5
VVVV4555V5
5V54VVVV55
VV5V45VV55

54VV5V555V
5555VVVV45
V55V45555V
4VV55555V5
555V5V54V5
55554555VV
55545V5555
VVVVV4VV45
VV3V55VV5V
44V5VVVVV5
V54VVV4VV5

50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.5v
50.4v
50.4v
50.4v
Last ‘X’ In
50.4v
50.4v £4
50.3v
49.8v
49.8v
49.8v
49.7v £4
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.7v
49.6v £4
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
Last ‘A’ In
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.6v
49.5v
49.5v £4
49.5v £4
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
Last ‘O’ In
49.4v
49.4v
49.3v
49.3v
49.3v
49.2v
49.1v
48.7v
48.6v
48.6v
48.6v



95 Mr LC Schwarz

96 LCpl GWSW Wood

97 Mr SF Oldridge

98 Cdt GJ Baker

99 Miss KM Butler
100 Mr JD Magalhaes

Cambridge University RA
Sedbergh School

BCRT

Greshams RC

Sedbergh School

BCRT

55V4VVVVv4
V45VV5VVVv4
5544VV5VVV
VV554V5V4V
VV445V5VV5
VVV55V44V5

48.6v
48.6v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v

Last ‘T’ In



