Admiral Hutton

900x

A pair of Candlesticks presented by A	dmiral H	utton, a Gold Bar and £20.00		
1 Mr ANR Walker	Χ	Old Framlinghamians RC	VVVVVVVV	50.10v
		J		
A Silver Bar and £15.00				
2 Mr JGM Webster	Χ	Uppingham Veterans RC	VV5VVVVVV	50.9v
A Bronze Bar and £10.00				
3 Sgt SDJ Glanville	Χ	RAF Air Cmd	VVV5VVVVV	50.9v
Winner of a Bronze Bar	VC	Combours DC	EE\AAAAAA	EO 9.4
4 Mr SH Wingrove	XS	Canberra RC	55VVVVVVV	50.8v £ 4
Winner of a Bronze Bar				
4 Mr MJ Barlow	Α	Fife & Kinross FBRC	55VVVVVVV	50.8v
6 Mr JRW Postle	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5V5VVVVVV	50.8v £ 4
7 Mr DC Luckman	XS	Sedgemoor TSC	5VVV5VVVVV	50.8v £ 4
8 Mr MA Kirkillo-Stacewicz	0	Bedfordians RC	VVV55VVVVV	50.8v
9 Cpl TA Peters	Т	BCRT	5VVVV5VVVV	50.8v
·			Winner of a Bronze Bar a	and an NRA Gold Medal
10 Mr T Bourne	TS	Old Cranleighans	VV5VV5VVVV	50.8v £ 4
11 Mr MJ Ensor	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVV55VVVV	50.8v £ 4
12 Mr D J Curtis	OS	Club 25	VV5VVV5VV	50.8v £ 4
13 Mr TJD Raincock	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVVV55VV	50.8v £ 4
14 Mr MRM Millar	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVV5VVVV5V	50.8v £ 4
15 Mr TS Craig-Fleming	0	Old Lancing Rifle Club	VVVVV5VV5V	50.8v
16 Mr AG McLean	AS	Ulster SASC	VVVVV 5V5V	50.8v £ 4
17 Mr TS Keen	0	Somerset CRA	V5VVVVVV 5	50.8v
18 Mr CJ Mitchell	XS	Cardinals	VVV5VVVV5	50.8v £ 4
19 Mr DR Armstrong	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	5V5V5VVVV	50.7v
19 Miss RL Laird	Α	Irish Rifle Club	5V5V5VVVV	50.7v
21 Mr ORW Russell	AS	Old Guildfordians RC	V5V5V5VVVV	50.7v £ 4
21 Mr RW Ramage	AS	Rolls-Royce Derby R & PC	V5V5V5VVVV	50.7v £ 4
23 Mr JCT Kent	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VV55VV5VVV	50.7v
24 Fg Off S Livingston	0	RAFTRC	VVVV555VVV	50.7v
25 Mr MCJ Button	XS	Wandsworth FBRC	5V5VVV5VV	50.7v
26 Mr RJS Curtis	X	Uppingham Veterans RC	5VV5VVV5VV	50.7v
27 Mr PM Patel	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5VVVV5V5VV	50.7v
28 Mr K McCamley	XS	Surrey RA	VV55VVVV5V	50.7v
29 Mr SE Watson	TS	ATSC	V5VVV5V5V	50.7v £ 4
30 Mr JI Thombora	XS	Kenya RA	VV5VVVV55	50.7v
31 Mr JC Jonck	XS	Wonderboom	555VV5VVVV	50.6v
32 Mr ML Millar	XS	Comber RC	5VVV555VVV	50.6v
32 Mr JEM Bellringer	XS v	Old Epsomian RC	5VVV555VVV	50.6v
34 Mr R Oxford 35 Mr HB Thomson	X AS	Welsh RA NLRC	5VV5VVV55V	50.6v
36 Dr JDS Langley		Exonia & Tiverton RC	5V5VVV5V5	50.6v £ 4 50.6v
37 Mr MD Jenvey	A AS	RAFTRC	5VV5VVV5V5 V5VV5VV5V5	50.6v £ 4
38 Mr LR Coventry	OS	Manchester RC	VVVV55VV55	50.6v £ 4
39 Miss LG Taylor	AS	Old Epsomian RC	VVV5VVV555 VVV5VVV555	50.6v £ 4
J/ Miss LO Taylor	AJ	ota Epsoniian ite	4 4 7 4 A A 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	JU.UV

40 Mr DR Le Quesne	AS	Jersey RC	5V555V5VVV	50.5v
41 Ms RL Furniss	XS	City RC	V5VV5555VV	50.5v
42 Mr PA Maher	Χ	Australian Rifle Team	VV5V555V5V	50.5v
43 Mr JN McLaren	Χ	Masterton	VV5V55V55V	50.5v
44 Mr WF Livesey	XS	Old Guildfordians RC	555V5VVVV5	50.5v
45 Mr JA Bullock	XS	Langar RC	5VVV55V5V5	50.5v
46 Dr AJ Pilgrim	Α	NLRC	VV55VV55V5	50.5v
47 Mr SD Shouler	AS	Surrey RA	55V555VV5V	50.4v
48 Cdt HA Broadhurst	Т	Greshams RC	5V55V55V5V	50.4v
49 Mr NC Mace	Χ	Guernsey RC	5555VVV5V5	50.4v
				Last 'X' In
50 Mr SH Dickson	0	NLRC	V55V5V55V5	50.4v
51 Mr OM Pryke	TS	Jersey RA	5555VVVV55	50.4v £ 4
52 Mr B Colman-Sadd	Α	Canada	5V55VV5555	50.3v
53 Mr CA Brook	Α	LMRA	VV45VVVVV	49.8v
54 Air Cdre JA Ford	0	Old Framlinghamians RC	4VVVV5VVV	49.8v
55 Maj AW Gill	Α	ATSC	VV5VVV4VVV	49.8v
56 Mr LA Reid	OS	Surrey RA	V4V55VVVV	49.7v £ 4
57 Mr D Clark	AS	ATSC	5V5V4VVVV	49.7v
58 Mr RO Roche	AS	Wellington College	45VVV5VVVV	49.7v
59 Mr EWV Feast	0	Hertfordshire RA	V45VV5VVVV	49.7v
60 Mr H Hamlyn	Т	Epsom College	4VVV5VV5V	49.7v
61 Miss L Stewart	Т	Welsh XX	VVV4V5VV5V	49.7v
62 Mr A Singh	TS	Old Wellingtonians	54V5V5VVV	49.6v £ 4
63 Mr D Colegate	TS	Ibis RC	V555V4VVV	49.6v
64 Dr NP Tucker	0	OGRE	5VV45VV5VV	49.6v
65 Mr AR Radkovskii	AS	Stock Exchange RC	VV4V5V55VV	49.6v
	_			Last 'A' In
66 Mr DA Roberts	0	NRA	5V5VV5V4VV	49.6v
67 Mr AC Cui	TS	Wellington College	5V54VVV5V	49.6v
68 Mr FC Stewart	0	Guernsey RC	5VVV5VV54V	49.6v
69 Mr M Rewston	0	Huddersfield RC	55V4VVVV5	49.6v
70 Mr JAH Nicholls	0	Cambridge University RA	5VV45VVVV5	49.6v
71 Mr G Trembath	0	Newcastle RC	55VV4VVV5	49.6v
72 Mr EN Munro	0	West Atholl RC	V4V5VVV5V5	49.6v
73 Mr Al Brown	0	Wandsworth FBRC	554V55VVVV	49.5v
74 Mr SF Brewer-Marchant	OS	Surrey RA	5V54V55VVV	49.5v £ 4
75 Mr PJ Johnson	os	Dark Horse RC	55V5V45VVV	49.5v £ 4
76 Dr N Hart	0	Bedfordians RC	554V5VV5VV	49.5v
77 Mr TJ Bryan	0	Altcar RC	555VVVV45V	49.5v
78 Mr AF Jenvey	os	RAFTRC	4VV555VVV5	49.5v
79 Mr CM Brooks	O T	Old Marlburian RC Charterhouse	VV5545VVV5	49.5v 49.5v
80 LCpl HABC Cardozo 81 Mr ML Kirkillo-Stacewicz	0	Bedfordians RC	5VVV54V5V5 VVVV4555V5	49.5v 49.5v
82 Mr H Percival	0	Old Suttonians	5V54VVV55	49.5v 49.5v
83 Mr TR Harrison	os	Old Malvernians	VV5V45VV55	49.5v 49.5v
63 MI IR HAITISOII	U3	Old Matvernians	VV3V43VV33	Last 'O' In
84 Ms PW Mburu	TS	Kenya RA	54VV5V555V	49.4v
85 Miss GI Williams	T	BCRT	5555VVVV45	49.4v
86 Mr JD Dixon	T	Epsom College	V55V45555V	49.3v
87 Miss KEF Farley	Т	Bradfield College	4VV55555V5	49.3v
88 Miss RMW Weinberger	Т	Bradfield College	555V5V54V5	49.3v
89 Mr TM Booth	Т	OERC	55554555VV	49.2v
90 Miss A Downie	T	BCRT	55545V5555	49.1v
91 Mr AP Patel	Т	Epsom College	VVVV4VV45	48.7v
92 Mr T Snaith	T	Exonia & Tiverton RC	VV3V55VV5V	48.6v
93 Miss MK Lucas	TS	Elizabeth College	44V5VVVVV5	48.6v
94 Mr MP Blythe	TS	North Herts Rifles	V54VVV4VV5	48.6v
			, =	

95	Mr LC Schwarz	Т	Cambridge University RA	55V4VVVV4	48.6v
96	LCpl GWSW Wood	Т	Sedbergh School	V45VV5VVV4	48.6v
97	Mr SF Oldridge	TS	BCRT	5544VV5VVV	48.5v
98	Cdt GJ Baker	Т	Greshams RC	VV554V5V4V	48.5v
99	Miss KM Butler	Т	Sedbergh School	VV445V5VV5	48.5v
100	Mr JD Magalhaes	TS	BCRT	VVV55V44V5	48.5v

Last 'T' In